
From: Clark, Phyllis 
Sent: Tuesday, January 4, 2022 4:07 PM 
To: PointBeach-SLRDocsPEm Resource; PointBeach-SLRSEIS Resource 
Subject: FW: EPA Comment Letter - Point Beach SEIS 
Attachments: [External_Sender] EPA Comment Letter - Point Beach SEIS 
 
 
 

From: PointBeach-SLRSEIS Resource <PointBeach-SLRSEIS.Resource@nrc.gov>  
Sent: Tuesday, December 21, 2021 6:01 PM 
To: Clark, Phyllis <Phyllis.Clark@nrc.gov>; Folk, Kevin <Kevin.Folk@nrc.gov>; Martinez, Nancy 
<Nancy.Martinez@nrc.gov>; Hoffman, Robert <Robert.Hoffman@nrc.gov>; Hsu, Caroline 
<Caroline.Hsu@nrc.gov>; Doub, Peyton <Peyton.Doub@nrc.gov>; Barnhurst, Daniel 
<Daniel.Barnhurst@nrc.gov>; Guo, Lifeng <Lifeng.Guo@nrc.gov>; Palmrose, Donald 
<Donald.Palmrose@nrc.gov>; Arlene, Briana <briana.arlene@nrc.gov>; Elliott, Robert 
<Robert.Elliott@nrc.gov>; Alferink, Beth <Beth.Alferink@nrc.gov>; Dozier, Jerry <Jerry.Dozier@nrc.gov> 
Cc: Rakovan, Lance <Lance.Rakovan@nrc.gov> 
Subject: FW: EPA Comment Letter - Point Beach SEIS 
 
Attached are the EPA comments on Point Beach (as an early heads up)…not sure if I missed 
anyone but Phyllis can share with rest of team when she returns.  These are being sent to 
PNNL for processing/binning. 
 
Stacey 
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